AEGIMESH | 1
CATALOGUE
defensefood architecture
Protect your safety
2 | AEGIMESH
AEGIMESH | 3
CATALOGUE
FOOD | DEFENSE | ARCHITECTURE

the 89/686/EEC European Regulation.
In conformity with EU 2016/425 - New
Regulation on Personal Protective
Equipment.
EN 1082-1: Protective Clothing – Gloves
and arm guards protecting against cuts
and stabs by hand knives. FDA approval
according to FDA 21 CFR 177.1350 and
FDA 21 CFR 176.170.
INDUSTRIES / FOOD INDUSTRY  FISHING & SHELLFISH INDUSTRY AGRICULTURE PAPER INDUSTRY TEXTILE INDUSTRY
XXS/5-5.5
Size (mm/inch) & reference number
(Customisation available for special size) XS / 6-6.5 S / 7-7.5 M / 8-8.5 L / 9-9.5 XL / 10-10.5 XXL / 11-11.5
Eeasyclean A1222XXS A1222XS A1222S A1222M A1222L A1222XL A1222XXL
Eeasyclean Extended Cu� 8mm A1321XXS8 A1321XS8 A1321S8 A1321M8 A1321L8 A1321XL8 A1321XXL8
Eeasyclean Extended Cu� 15mm A1321XXS15 A1321XS15 A1321S15 A1321M15 A1321L15 A1321XL15 A1321XXL15
Eeasyclean Extended Cu� 19mm A1321XXS19 A1321XS19 A1321S19 A1321M19 A1321L19 A1321XL19 A1321XXL19
Eeasyclean Extended Cu� 22mm A1321XXS22 A1321XS22 A1321S22 A1321M22 A1321L22 A1321XL22 A1321XXL22
30 | AEGIMESH
w
1241/1341
ECOSAFETY/

Complying with the requirements of
the 89/686/EEC European Regulation.
In conformity with EU 2016/425 - New
Regulation on Personal Protective
Equipment.
EN 1082-1: Protective Clothing – Gloves
and arm guards protecting against cuts
and stabs by hand knives. FDA approval
according to FDA 21 CFR 177.1350 and
FDA 21 CFR 176.170.
XXS/5-5.5
Size (mm/inch) & reference number
(Customisation available for special size) XS / 6-6.5 S / 7-7.5 M / 8-8.5 L / 9-9.5 XL / 10-10.5 XXL / 11-11.5
Ecosafety A1241XXS A1241XS A1241S A1241M A1241L A1241XL A124XXL
Ecosafety Extended Cu� 8mm A1341XXS8 A1341XS8 A1341S8 A1341M8 A1341L8 A1341XL8 A1341XXL8
Ecosafety Extended Cu� 15mm A1341XXS15 A1341XS15 A1341S15 A1341M15 A1341L15 A1341XL15 A1341XXL15
Ecosafety Extended Cu� 19mm A1341XXS19 A1341XS19 A1341S19 A1341M19 A1341L19 A1341XL19 A1341XXL19
Ecosafety Extended Cu� 22mm A1341XXS22 A1341XS22 A1341S22 A1341M22 A1341L22 A1341XL22 A1341XXL22
INDUSTRIES / FOOD INDUSTRY  FISHING & SHELLFISH INDUSTRY AGRICULTURE PAPER INDUSTRY TEXTILE INDUSTRY
34 | AEGIMESH
w
PREMIUM